
2

(" \q.
PURCHASE DIVISION

Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: l. In case to be credited to not match prePare Mor debit or credit. 2. Attach

additional sheets if ofbills or DCs is more than the space provided. Clearly mark the sPace provided with 'see

afiachment'. 3. Purchase Officer can approve Pos/Wos uPto Rs. 5,0001, Purchase Manager and Procurement Manager to approve

all bills from 5,000/- to t,00,0001 4. Attach JV, Office coPY of PO/WO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. ln Amount A, exclude

transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount 8.6. To be approved by accounts

Date: 07 /t t/2020 Prepared by: T.D. Murthy

PO,AVO no. 71608 27 /t0/2020

Supplier Name Summit Sales LLP PO/WO amount Rs. 63.780^

Firm/Company Modi Properties PVT LTD Project

Sl. No. Bill No. Bill Date Bill amount

13947 30/t0/2020 Rs.33,361/-

l3 948 30/10/2020

-)

Sl. No DC No DC. Date MRN No. DC matches MRN

I 1833 30/1012020 84649

I t832 30/10/2020 84645 CS

trYes tr No

Amount B -Other Credits :

Amount C *Other Debits

Rs. 39,951/Amount D (D:A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

Rs. 63,7801

Rs. -23,829/-Amount F -Difference (A - E):

o Yes o Excess received n Short recei (explained below)Quantity received as per PO /WO

ewgrplained below)Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable?

-€-arpproEd - vlthin acceptable limits o No (explained below)Excess / short material received

wait for balance material o No (explained below)a Yes o-Close PO / W?O

tr Yes-Rs. /-Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying)

tultn020Pq,ment - due date

RenrarksLBgIl!-Lilllssgi!9lL

Accounts
Manager

AccountantAccounts -
receiver of

bill

DPurchase

Manager
Purchase

Officer
Approved

by

Sign:

KHINISH PADate

10,000/- 7. MD to aPProve all bills

manager ifbill value exceeds Rs.

PO / WO Date.

Mayflower Platinum

I

Rs.6,s90l- 1

Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges): Rs.39,9511 (

I 6Yes o No

oNo2.

AmountE-PO/WOvalue:

1

tt

above 1,00,000/-



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-187/3 & 4. II Floor. Soham Mansion. M.G.Road. Secunderabad -

Email : purchase/amodipropenics.com

sr{rprier / (:ustomer / rmnsponer - cor'} GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2O44CLZ7

10073 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Elbow - 3/4 In -

10251 - Plunbing - CPVC - CPVC Reduccr Elboq - 3917 120

10079 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Male adapter -

30r 74000

SGST Total Ta\able Amount

500cx,3 !.r.-.4- r.. n _,. __l

I of I 30-10-2020

27-t0-2020

28,272.N

for Summit Sales LLP

180 00

I -1.68

5,088.96,

=1

n

Invoic.€ No. t3947

In\,oice Date. 30.10-2020

PO No 71608

PO Datc.

ReqID lotot+

Modi Properties Privaie Limited,.

Sy No. 82/1, Mallapur, Nacharam, Hyderabad

( iSTIN : 36AABCM47()|EtZM
Loc Req No t'77048

HSN/SAC Qq' Ratc GrossDescription of Goods TaxTo Ta\ Amt

l0

1l

39174000

39174000

100

20

1,000.00

160.00

l8

llt In 802 10061 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Coupling - 3/4 In

l 391740001009 t - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC End cap - 3/4 ln - 420.00 l8 7J.60

350fi1000 t0 199 1,990.00 ll3 158.2010099 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Solutions - NA -

60

38 Oq 4,560.00 l8 820.80

lli3919 16040 - MiscetlaDeous - Teman t,pe - NA - nos

t0 259.00 2,590.00 466.2084U l1 10006 - Plumbing - GI - Ball Valve - l/2 In - nos

460.00 ltl46 002305 - Carpentry - hard*are - Wood Screws - 35 x 8 7;t tu t0

13.00 l8 44,.8020

MAPT

1,296.00 lli 233.283 432.00l0 10155 - Plumbing - CPVC - Conc€aled Stop Cock -

1,440.00 IE 259.2A4nlt t0210 - Ptunbing - CPVC - Strrpowr Bend - 3/a In -

t8300.00 4,500.00l5

t,663.20l3 102t6 - Plumbing - CPVC - Ptpe' I l/4 In - nos

50..10
I

l8280 00
10062 - Plumbhg ' CPVC - CpvC Coupting - I In -

l otal lnlolce Amount2,544.4E2,544.48

oLXN sI)aisc nlynil inlyi]unrlrcdH'l'hree Sixtyntl'fhousaThreeThirtyRupees

Su[iwt to HYderabad Jurisdiclion

)1q1
s1 l\l

e(
^,uMr^,,

t Crrtr..r D.t 1t

ffi
,]

L

l-t

tt

1

J

-l
l L]- ---------------.

1

l

10L.L

LIr----t------

--Dil 76.00T-
T I t8 

I

l I rzro I
++

E
-I

l

l

l I
260.00

*t
i_r__-

I 810.00
----f

3rr?mroT-

2ol l4.oq
L l

l5
ttrl

rcsr I ccsr
33,360.96

-L



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
'-. -., #5-4-187/3 &4- ll Floor. Soham Mansion. M.G.Road, Securlderabad - 500003

Email: purchase,@modiproperties.com L " -, . --,, -

Srrppiier / Crrsromcr / Iianspner . c(,pY GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2O44C[Z7 " - -. Iorl :]0-10-2020

Modi Properties Private Limited,.

Sy No. 82/t, Mallapur. NacharanL Hyderabad

( ls''l'lN : 36AABCM476lElZM

PO Datc.

5,585.00 1,005.30

Summit Sales LLP

ICST CGST SGST Total Taxable Amount

Y4
lrr

Cuslomer Details

lnvoice Datc. 30-10-2020

PO No 7 tr,08

27 -t0-2020

Rcq ID 6t014

t'?7048

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qb- Ratc Gross

39r 7400010130 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Coupling - I l/4 20I re.od 38o.oo

2 10070 - Plumbing - CPVC . CPVC Tee Reducer - I 391?4000 20 46.00 920.00 [t 165.60

3 10092 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC End cap - I ln - 39174000 5 I1.00 55.00 l8 9.90

4 10215 - Plumbiog - CPVC - Lrnion - I l/4In-Bos 178.2n99

1007 t - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tee Redurcr - I

39r 74000 20 I8.00 360.00 i t8't 10065 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reduc.cr Coupling 64.80

20 960 00 l8 172.80li 10127 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer - I I/4 In

I t tr+" 
^ 

t"

t3

Total tnvoice Amount502.65502.65

Rupees : Six Thousand Five Hunrlred Ninty and Paise Thirty Only

Sub.iect to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

for

signalorr,

I R"q oot | 23-10-2020

I tnc ReqNo

Ir;% l-r*A*.

-T hr"t.. N" T t3%8 ---- - ---___l
+
t

I

I
l

1

l-l- 6840 i.t----+-

__-_____r_____.

T

I

llt I

I zo I s6.od l,72o.oo I rs | 3oe.6o I

ll

rl

I
I

t-

l

l
-l

I re od

--- --- -T

lq ll I

t,

--]---t-___T

TI J

t-

L1

l4l

t.-

t I r

I -ll

lll

-.--'------fL
'I 6,590.30

-l



Purchase Order
P.g.(s) I OfZ 27-10-2020 I5r0l i48

From Company ; Uodl Propertl6 Pyt.Ltal.
5-4-$713 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G,Road, Secunderabad - 500003

G S T No. : 36AABCM4761E1ZM

20.lO.?0 4:@t:43

Supplier Dctail3

Doc l{o 71604 177044

21-LO-2020

Quot€ l{o

Quote Date

SupplyTypc Supply

summlt s?les LLP

5-4-74713&4,11 nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

Nll

GSTTIi 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040.66335551 9618244433

Iind Attn : Hlmendr!,Prabhrkar

Purchase order for the Supply of follo,xlng ltems.

Item llame Rate Dis GST

1 10073 - Plumblng - CPVC - CPVC Elbow - 3/4In - nos 100.00 10.00 0.00 18.00 1,180.00

10061 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Coupling - 3/4 In - nos 8.00 0.00 18.00 188.80

ului!ililllilluilt

I,I

20.00

60.00

0010

120.00

4.00

o010

10.00

20.00

20.00

20

5

5

10091 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC End cap - 3/4Ifl - nos

I

4110099 - Plumblng - CFyC - CPVC Solutions - NA - Ltrs

6040 - Mlscellaneous - Temon tape - NA - nos

10006 - Plumblng - GI - Ball valve - 1/2 In - nos

2100 - carpentry - hardware - Ftscher - 6mm - pkts

2305 - Carp€ntry - hardware - wood Screws - 35 x 8 mm -
nos

10079 - Plumblng - CPVC - CPVC Male adapter - 3/4In -

nos

'IAPI10155 - Plumblng - CPVC - Concealed Stop Cock - 3/4 In -
nos

10210 - Plumblng - CPVC - Stripover Bend - 3/4In - nos

1

- nos

7.00 0.00 18.00 495.60

199_00 0.00 18.00 2,348.20

38.00 0.00 18.00 5,380.80

19.00 89.68

259.00 3,056.20

105.00 1,239.00

542.80

20,390.40

0.00 448.40

0.00 1,085.60

1

,l 10.00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

18.00

18.00

00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

0081

18.00

8

9

1

10

11

t2

45.00

13.00

00

306.80

3,398.40

.400

40

60

00

00

00

00

20

20

00

00

432.

.18.

300,

462.

15.00

00

00

00

19.00

46.00

81

81

00

00
10053. - Plusrblm - cPvc - CPvc pipe - 25 mrH (10 ft lefl) 5,310,00

10,903.20
10216 - Plumblog - CPVC - Pipe - 1 1/4 In - nos

10062 - Plumbing 'cPt/c - cPvc Coupllng 1In - nos

4l

004I 0.00
1

16 10130 - Plumblng - CPVC - CPVC CouPllng - I 1/4 In - nos

1OO7O - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tee Reducer - 1 In x 3/4

ln - nos

18 10092 - Plumbhg - CFIIC - CPVC End cap - 1 In - nos

Fot ,d, Prqaril. tua.L','

Arthorls.d SlgnltorY

1t.o0 0.00 18.00

Accapt.d tha abova Tanrt And condltlons

For .sIril lLlt Ll,,

Amount

Doc Date

75-02-7020

10251 - Plumbing - CPVC - cPvC Reduc€r Elboty - 3/4 in X
1/2 ln Nos

I

17

64.90

lqtyl



Purchase Order
Pag.(3) 2 Of 2 27-10-202015:01:48

10215 - Plumbang - CPVC - Union - 1 1/4In - nos

20 10071 - Plumblng - CPVC - CPVC Tee Reducer - 1 1/4 In x
3/4 In - nos

10147 - Plumblng - CPVC - CPVC Clamp - 1 1/4In - nos

10065 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC R€ducer Coupling - 1 In x
3/4 In - nos

23 10127- Plumblng - CPVC- CPVC Reducer- 1 1/4In - nos

1 1/1' x 1'

5t Ihree Thousand Seve{r H0ndred and Paise

Terms and Conditions :-

SFcmcdorirB rl AI igrF rM b6 ot?irce'/ Sufiahi'brard.

P.yut frrE 4fr6. Dolivdy & PmdJdjoo of M

T[ lnddvootdluxa

Ir.lYry th. tlqt oay.

D.Itdy tocddr i&y Fbrol Phliqir

Sy 8Zl, MChprr, iladuEm

P?ro(t. 76$971S

2068

4,059.20

236.00

32.801,118.000.000048

0.00

0.00

Total Order valu€ . . .

lnal / Offlcc Copy / Purchas.

119 00

00

00

0

40

20

1 99.00

0086

10.00

00

00

18

81

1

000

0.00

18.00

18.00

Prdty For lhlry

TI] rpordon Corl

tr[r]rty

Adlrlc! P.5

Othlr T.mr

Cooddo. Dd.
Ic{mu
SGrity

Rsrtr

Ni

TrrEod ood rlg br w.la Dy lF.

It

l,ll

Wc rsv6 t! rld{ b rqd bm nd cth.r*tg b qdty ad 9!. crtdu. &oi! odt ftr Al b A2 lh od hc tuh ddc ur
prpoaa
Ni

t{l
NI

tot td, Eq.dk Pn.Ltd.

Auttorlr.d Slgn.tory

af,crgtad tha abova Ta[tle And Condltlon3

For srt,lf Saaa alP

63,780.18

ort i J_JI-

l,'lrl

l"l
20.00
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Form - C.P. For
Site & I,haseN{PPL May Ftower Platinim tCompany
rq. Datefi7044Req. no.

no. erO l9t2-o9-2020
Approvol by (sign): . .r! -ln

Towrrds A-l rnd A-2 lhtr crterfirl linc north skle use purpose
Flar / Block no:

. ! rrA. Flll20 Flats H
EIIFlats r PROCURCI0
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20.0 0t itt'iqiii'i7a' tt tronl LenCth1

20.01.0 2.0 20 5.0I
1.0 20.01.0 20.Pvc3

50.oNo6 5.0 20.0 100 I0t)C.F,t'Fiiiri Eito,v 3/4"
20.0Nos C1

Nos 3.0 20.0 60 (rc3t4"ovel
20.t)Nos 4(r

20.0Nos t0I8
20.1) 0Nos

Nos 20.0 0
20.0Nos 1.0 )t\ 20ll

I
I

1.0 20.0Nos 20 z{)

Nos 1.0 70.0 20 2o

2.O 20.0 40Nosx
l3
I

Nos 1.0 20.0 20 20l" x5

20.oNos 0

200Nos 0II
Nos 200 0Brass Tee
Nos z0.t) 0I

I 14^



DC No.

DC Datc.

II8jj
30- to-2020

PO No 71608

PO Date. 27-r0-2020

Srpplier/Custorrer/Traflsponer - CoJry

DEL IVE RY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-187/3 & ,1,ll Floor, Soham Mansion. M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email : purchasela)modipropcrties. com

GSTINtuNI: 36ACQFS2044ClZ,7 I ol I 30-10-2020

Customer I)etails

Modi Propenies Private Limite4.

Sy No. 82/ I , Malapur, Nacharam, Hyderabad

(is't'IN : 36AABCM476IE|ZM

I 0065 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reduc.er Coupling - I In x 3/4 In - nos

10127 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer - I l/4 In - nos

Req ID (,l0 l4

Rcq Datc 23- t0-2020

L.oc Req No t7704u

39174000

5

t0

2039 r74000

fol Sururrrit Sales LLP
,\ltA R t)

Modi Prooerties Pvr.

MRlt No

ln ru

t,ccei-"d BY si 8r|

Description of Goods HSN/SAC QI
10130 - Plunbing - CPVC - CPVC Coupling - I l/4 In - nos

10070 - Plumbine - CPVC - CPVC Tee Reduccr- I Inx3/4 ln-nos

10092 - Plurnbing - CPVC - CPVC End cap - I In - nos

10215 - Plumbing - CPVC - Union - I l/4In-nos

10071 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tec Reduc€r - I l/4lnx3/4In-nos

r19174000

10147 " Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Clamp - I l/4 In - nos

20

l0

I

I

I

I

I

I

1

)

l

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

.rtc.82i:

sigfatory

i

- -l

.f-r- II

I ljgr ?4000
Ia -l-

20

7n

+
I

Hi7
lBl

_.1

T- --- ------zo
9

.l _l
.l

+
i
1 r-
14 1l

Irslrl{-- L
7,

I

rl

I
11 I

--_1- _J

+_ 1

lI T
-+

2i

-

-t-_-'--1P{
2q

I

lri



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-187/3 & 4. II Floor. Soham Mansion. M.G.Rod Secunderabad - 500003

Email : purchase/c)rnodipropertics.com

GSTIN/UNI: 36 ACQF S2O 44Cl Z7Sxpplier /Cr|s(omer /TrarlsFner - Copy

Modi Properties Privaie Limited,.

Sy No. 8211, Mallapur, Nacharam, Hyderabad

(ISTTN : 36AABCM476IEIZM

t 02 15 - Plumbing - CPVC - Union - I l,t4tn-nos

7 10065 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer Coupling

HSN/SAC

l0

Total Taxable Amount

13948

3t)-10-2U2U

71608

27 -t0-2020

6t014

Req Date 23-t0-2020

990.00

5.585.00

lofl:10-10-2020

178.20

1,005.30

Rupees: Six Thousand Five Hundred Ninty and Paise Thirty Only

lNlt.ARl)
i-rt

CGST SGST

J

Modi P'ooerties PYr-

Customer Details Invoice No

lnvoice Date

PO Datc.

Req ID

Description of Goods a! Ratc Gross Tat% Tax Amt

lj 10130 - Ptumbing - CPVC - CPVC Coupling - I l/4 39r?4000 20 19.0q 380.00 Ilt 68.40

Zl TOOZO . ptr-bing. CPVC . CPVC Tee Reducsr - I 39174000 20 920.00 Ili t6-s.60

10092 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC End cap - I Io - 39174000

I

10071 - Plunbing - CPVC - CPVC Tee Reducer - I 20 l8 309.6086.0d

6 10147 - PlunbiDg - CPVC - CPVC (laml - ! U4h- 
|

\20 10.00 200.00 3(r.00
l

I

39174000 20 l8 00 360.00 l8 64.80

20 ,18.0u 960.008 172.80

I l/4" x l"

l3

6,590.30Total lnvoic€ Amount502.65502.65

ii.TIMRN NO:

In *ard

Sitili--rllccei..d Bv t

--
Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdictior

sv.t{o.821:

o o

for Summil Sales LLP

E"ll
-t

Loc Req No 177048

+ 46.0qL

W
ee.od

9.90

l8 l

L4 1,720.00

I 181-
L

Ll
-F-

18 
i

10t27 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Rcduccr - I l/4 ln
l_ +- I --l

9

-..T..-

l
I

I

r

-
L

t----f-----
l0

f T 

-

I I I

ll
II

+

-r 

rrittt

-l---,-_-r_ I

-1

L-]-
l1141 tt'

l

IGST --l-
I]- '-,]



DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
. #5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor- Soham Mansioo, M.G.Road Secunderabad - 500003

Email : purchase@modipropertiqs. clm
sr'pnrier / customer / rmnsrnfler - c'orry GSTIN/UNI: 36ACeFS2O44CLZ7

Modi Prop€nies Private Limited,.

Sy No. 82/1, Mallapur, Nachararq Hyderabad

GS'I'IN : 36AABCM4761EIZM

61014

I ofl :30-10-2020

l0

t\ W.+R[)t

o

ProDert ies Pvt-

UI c

Customer Details DC No I I832

DC DatE. i 30-10-2020

PO No. 716011

PO Date 27 -10-2020

Rcq ID

23-t0-2020

HSN/SAC Qty

Req Datc

Description of Goods

10073 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Elbow - 3/4 ln - nos 39r 74000 100

2 t0061 - Plunbing - CPVC - CPVC Coupling - 3/4 In - nos 39174000 20

3

I
10091 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC End cap - 3/4 In - nos

10099 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Solutioas - NA - Ltrs

39174000

350(;1000 l0

60

l 10251 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reduc.er Elbow - 3/4 in X l/2 in - Nos

6 6040 - Miscellaneous - Temon hpe - NA - nos

120

4

:191'7

itlt 111

y' 
t oooO - etu.Uing - CI - Ball Valve - l/2 I-o - nos

l( 2305 - Caryeffiy - hardwarc - Wood Screws - 35 x 8 mm - nos 7:lttl t0
() 10079 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Male adapter - 3/4 In - nos

lo 10155 - Plumbing - CPVC - Conc€aled Stop Cock - 3/4ln - nos 3

ll 10210 - Ptumbing - CPVC - Stripovcr Bcd - 3/4 In - nos

t2 10053 - Plunbing - CPVC - CPVC pipe - 25 mm ( l0 ft leD) - nos l5

t3 10216 - Plumbing - CPVC - Pipe - l l/4 h - nos

39172390

:11) 172390 20

l,l 10062 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Coupting - I [D - nos 39174000 20

l5

I

I 1

l8

'r

c/l
23

)4

o
16

2

2

i)l

lcccl- BY

Subject to Hydcrabad Jurisdiction

MRN N

.No.E21;

D
for Summit Sales LLP

W

-1

lI

I alar

,tl+ +
l --- 

-1 __ _,_
I 3ol

lL
I r

L --lllq
lzd

.'.,]
lrn1.1

-l

lril-=- I
t--

+



Summit Sales LLP
#54-18713 &- 4,Il Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road. SecunderaUaa -}OOOOf . ,

Email: purchase a)modiproperties.com '- '' "
snpprier / cusromer / Irsnsrnner - copy GSTIN/UM: 36ACQFS2044CIZ7

TAX INVOICE

Modi Propsties Private Limite(.

Sy No. 82/ I , Msllapur, NachararL HyderabEd

]6AABCM47(,IE IZM

CGST SGST Total Ta\ablc AmoEt

Rupees : Thirty Thr€e Thousand Tbree llundred Sixty and Paise Ninty Six Only

M\&.4Rl)
Bo ,' c

MRI". N

es Pvt.

lof.l rF:16'262,,

-t

(iSTIN

30-lo-2021)

6 l0l4

28.272.N

for Summit Sales LLP

l8 ,158.20

82.80

Customer Detsils Inr oicc No I3947

lnvoice Date.

PO No. 71608

PO Date. 27-10-2020

Req ID

Req Date 23-tO-2020

L.oc Req No 177048

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qt-Y Ratc Tax% Tax Amt

1 t0073 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Elbow - 3/4 In - 39174000 100 l0 00 1.000.00 t8 180 00

39174000 20 lt.0010061 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Coupting - 3/4 ln 160.00 l8 28.80

60 7.0010091 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC End cap - 3/4 ln - .120 00 l8

10099 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Solutions - NA - 1.990.00

10251 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer Elbow - 3!)t'l t8 820.80

4 76.006040 - Misc:etlaDeous - TdIIon t pe -NA-oos ll9l9

460.002305 - Carpentry - hardware - Wood Screws - 35 x 81l

13.00 260.00 l8 46.8020
I

10079 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Male adapter -

I MAPT

1,296.00 l8 233.28432.00l0 10155 - Plunbing - CPVC - Concealed Stop Cock -

IE1,440.{.}010210 - Plwnbing - CPVC - Stnpovs Btnd - 3/4 In 'll

810.00l8l5

t8 I,663.209,240.00

l8280.0020t0062 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Coupling - I ln -I
50.401.130174000

33,360.96Total lnvoicc Amoud2-544.4\\
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